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Total Fee

1 B.A. ENGLISH 002 I 200 3800 50 100 14 150 6250

2 B.B.A. (GENERAL) 009 I 200 5000 50 100 14 150 7450

3 B.Com. 006 I 200 3800 50 100 14 150 6250

4 M.A. TAMIL 021 I 200 4200 50 100 11 200 6750

5 M.A. ENGLISH 022 I 200 5080 50 100 11 200 7630

6 M.A. ECONOMICS 034 I 200 4400 50 100 11 200 6950

7
M.A. JOURNALISM & MASS 
COMMUNICATION 037 I 200 5500 50 100 8 200 3 400 8650

8 M.A. HISTORY 024 I 200 5080 50 100 11 200 7630

9 M.Com. 028 I 200 5500 50 100 10 200 1 400 8250

10 M.B.A. (GENERAL) 033 I 50 200 250 2000 40000 50 200 14 1000 2 1000 58750

MANONMANIAM SUNDARANAR UNIVERSITY, TIRUNELVELI

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE AND ONLINE EDUCATION

FEE STRUCTURE FOR ONLINE (OL) PROGRAMMES  FROM THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2024 - 2025 ONWARDS



FEE STRUCTURE -  ONLINE PROGRAMMES

Sl. OL Programme Year Indian Students Foreign Students 

I Rs.3,800/- $230
II Rs.3,800/- $230
III Rs.3,800/- $230
I Rs.5,000/- $290
II Rs.5,000/- $290
III Rs.5,000/- $290
I Rs.3,800/- $290
II Rs.3,800/- $290
III Rs.3,800/- $290
I Rs.4,200/- $230
II Rs.4,200/- $230
I Rs.5,080/- $290
II Rs.5,080/- $290
I Rs.4,400/- $230
II Rs.4,400/- $230
I Rs.5,080/- $230
II Rs.5,080/- $230
I Rs.5,500/- $230
II Rs.5,500/- $230
I Rs.5,500/- $290
II Rs.5,500/- $290
I Rs.40,000/- $690
II Rs.40,000/- $690

Admission Fee Indian Students Foreign Students
1 Application Fee Rs.50/- for MBA only $3
2 Processing Fee Rs.200/- $6 
3 Registration Fee Rs.250/- for MBA only $6 
4 Special Fee Rs.2,000/- for MBA only $58 

Examination Fee Indian Students Foreign Students
1 Exam Application Fee  Rs.25/-             $2
2 Examination Fee for UG per paper Rs.150/-           $19
3 Examination Fee for PG per paper Rs.200/- for others 

Rs.1,000/- for MBA
          $23

4 Project / Practical  Rs.400/- for others 
Rs.1,000/- for MBA

          $46

5 Statement of Marks per semester Rs.50/- for others 
Rs.100/- for MBA

            $7

6 Provisional Certificate  Rs.100/-           $12
7 Degree Certificate Rs.1,000/-           $23
8 Course Completion Certificate Rs.500/-           $12

MANONMANIAM SUNDARANAR UNIVERSITY, TIRUNELVELI
CENTRE FOR DISTANCE AND ONLINE EDUCATION

Tuition Fee

1 B.A. English

2 B.B.A.

3 B.Com

4 M.A. Tamil

5 M.A. English

6 M.A. Economics

7 M.A. History

8 M.A. Journalism

9 M.Com

10 MBA General


